
 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o
 o  o
 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o

 o  o
 o Hot Capicollo  o Hot Capicollo
 o Hot Porchetta  o  o Hot Porchetta  o
 o Hot Calabrese Salami  o  o Hot Calabrese Salami  o
 o  o  o  o

 o  o
 o  o

 o  o
 o  o  o  o

 o  o

 o  o Whole Wheat  o  o  o Whole Wheat  o
 o  o Rye- Light  o  o  o Rye- Light  o
 o  o  o  o  o  o
 o  o Rye- Dark  o  o  o Rye- Dark  o
 o  o Marble  o  o Marble

 o  o Multigrain  o Bun  o  o Multigrain  o Bun
 o  o  o Wrap  o  o  o Wrap
 o  o Raw Wrap  o Raw Wrap

 o  o  o  o  o  o

 o  o  o  o  o  o

 o  o  o  o  o  o

 o  o  o Brie  o  o  o Brie

 o  o Regular  o  o  o Regular  o
 o  o Grainy  o  o  o Grainy  o
 o  o Honeycup  o  o  o Honeycup  o
 o  o Dijon  o  o Dijon
 o  o Horseradish  o  o Horseradish
 o  o  o Salt  o  o  o Salt
 o  o  o Pepper  o  o  o Pepper

 o  o Bruschetta  o Pickles  o  o Bruschetta  o Pickles

 o  o  o  o  o  o

 o  o  o  o  o  o

 o  o Hot Peppers  o  o Hot Peppers

 o  o Capers  o  o Capers

 o  o

 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o
 o  o  o  o

Tel: (519)741-1437 Fax (519)741-1903 Tel: (519)741-1437 Fax (519)741-1903
Online: www.VINCENZOSonline.com Online: www.VINCENZOSonline.com

MORE

Onions
 

Cucumbers  

MORE

Pretzel Bun

Mozzarella

MAYO & AIOLI

Spinach

PREMIUM add $1

Bocconcini

SLICED

Serrano $7.99

BUNS

MUSTARD
Mayo

Hoagie  Piadina Wrap

DRESSING

 

Hoagie  Piadina Wrap

Black Olives
Green Olives

VEGETARIANVEGETARIAN

Jalepeno Havarti

HAM $5.99

Chipotle

  

Artichoke Caponata Artichoke Caponata

Cream Cheese
Havarti

Wrap
Croissant

Bagel

PREMIUM add $1

Brioche

$6.99

$7.99 Low Sodium
$6.99 Natural $7.99

$5.99

$6.99

$5.99

Havarti

Black Forest
Honey  

$5.99

Roast Beef $6.99

Pastrami $6.99

Montreal Smoked Meat $6.99

MORE
$7.99

Serrano

Rare Roast Beef

$6.99
$6.99
$7.99

Sun Dried Tomatoes $1.00 $2.00

$1.00 Roasted Peppers
Artichokes $2.00

Roasted Eggplant $2.00

Roasted Peppers $2.00

Prices Subject to Change. Price do not 

include tax. (Feb 2022)

Prices Subject to Change. Price do not 

include tax. (Feb 2022)

Extra Hot Genoa Salami $6.99

Vegetarian(5 Topping)

BEEF

Light Havarti

SLICED MORE

Extra Hot Genoa Salami

Vegetarian(5 Topping)

BEEF
Roast Beef $6.99

Pastrami $6.99

$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$6.99

$6.99
CHICKEN

Smoked $6.99
BBQ $6.99

HOT & SPICY Honey Maple $6.99

Muffuletta Meat Mix
Parma Prosciutto $7.99

Provolone

Mayo Oil & Vinegar
Pesto Mayo Ranch

Bocconcini

Mozzarella

Cream Cheese

Light Havarti
Cheddar Feta Cheese

BBQ $6.99
Honey Maple $6.99

CHICKEN
$6.99

Muffuletta Meat Mix $6.99

Prosciutto
Porchetta

HOT & SPICY

Natural $7.99
$5.99

$6.99Smoked
Parma Prosciutto $7.99

ITALIAN MEATS TURKEY
$5.99Mortadella

Capicollo $6.99
$5.99
$7.99

Roasted $6.99
Lean $6.99
Spicy $6.99
Low Sodium $7.99

Genoa Salami
Imported Italian Ham

Italian Panini Wrap
Ciabatta- White Croissant

Ciabatta- Multigrain Bagel
ACE Baguette
ACE Triangle

Provolone
Cheddar Feta Cheese
Swiss Goat Cheese

GLUTEN FREE

Sun Dried Tomatoes $1.00 Artichokes
$2.00

Brioche

Muffuletta

Tomatoes

Balsamic Drizzle

$5.99
HAM

ITALIAN MEATS TURKEY
Mortadella $5.99 Roasted $6.99
Capicollo $6.99 Lean $6.99
Genoa Salami
Imported Italian Ham
Prosciutto
Porchetta

Montreal Smoked Meat $6.99

Rare Roast Beef

$7.99

$5.99

Spicy $6.99

ACE Baguette
Ciabatta- Multigrain

ACE Triangle

BUNS
Italian Panini

Smoked Salmon

Pretzel Bun

Honey  

MORE
Smoked Salmon $7.995.99$   

GLUTEN FREE

Black Forest $5.99

$7.99

Ciabatta- White

Muffuletta

The Bomb$1.00

$1.00

$1.00 $2.00

Swiss Goat Cheese

Extra topping 25c

MAYO & AIOLI MUSTARD

Lettuce

Tomatoes
Onions
Green Peppers
Cucumbers

Sun Dried Tomato Cap.

 
 

Spinach

  

Green Olives

Jalepeno Havarti

SAUCE

DRESSING

Phlippens Smoke Sauce

Sriracha Sauce

SAUCE
Phlippens Smoke Sauce

Sriracha Sauce

The Bomb

Oil & Vinegar
Pesto Mayo Ranch

Chipotle
Avocado Mayo
Nduja Aioli

Extra topping 25c

MORE

Green Peppers

Avocado Mayo
Nduja Aioli

Lettuce

Black Olives

Roasted Eggplant

Sun Dried Tomato Cap.

Balsamic Drizzle

SELECT THE MEAT

SELECT THE BREAD

SELECT THE CHEESE

SELECT ANY SAUCES OR SPREADS

SELECT ANY     OF THESE TOPPINGS

SELECT THE REST

SELECT THE MEAT

SELECT THE BREAD

SELECT THE CHEESE

SELECT ANY SAUCES OR SPREADS

SELECT ANY     OF THESE TOPPINGS

SELECT THE REST

SELECT THE MEAT

SELECT THE BREAD

SELECT THE CHEESE

SELECT ANY SAUCES OR SPREADS

SELECT ANY     OF THESE TOPPINGS

SELECT THE REST


